
2019 Meeting Schedule 
Hapeville Development Authority 

The Development Authority meets the first Thursday after the first Tuesday of every 
month at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise posted. All meetings are held at City Hall located 
at 3468 North Fulton Ave. 

                             Meeting Dates
January Thursday, January 3, 2019 

February Thursday, February 7, 2019 

March Thursday, March 7, 2019 

April Thursday, April 4, 2019 

May Thursday, May 9, 2019 

June Thursday, June 6, 2019 

July Thursday, July 4, 2019 

August Thursday, August 8, 2019 

September Thursday, September 5, 2019 

October Thursday, October 3, 2019 

November Thursday, November 7, 2019 

December Thursday, December 5, 2019 

 

 

 

 


